20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA

TRAINING COURSES @ UTMLead

CENTRE FORTEACHING & LEARNING (CTL)

COURSES

Basic e-Learning@UTM
e-Learning@UTM Management

e-Learning@UTM Help Desk

Teaching Portfolio Workshop

New Academia Workshop - Implementation,
Monitoring and Assessment

BLOSSOMS Module Development Workshop
New Academia Workshop - Thinking Skills

lpad for teaching and learning

Mobile Learning Content Apps Development

OBE Implementation Workshop - Review and
Enhancement

Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning : Social Media
& Blog

Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning: Survey/Voting
& Collaboration

Advanced e-Learning@UTM

MOOC Course Development Workshop

New Academia Workshop - HBS & Engineering
Case Study Teaching

Open Source Software for Teaching and Learning

New Academia Workshop - Learning Spaces

New Academia Workshop - Service Learning

Open Courseware (OCW) Content Development
Workshop

OBE Workshop - Curriculum Development

OBE Workshop - SCL and Assessment

OBE Workshop - Peer Instruction

New Academia Workshop - CDIO Implementation
New Academia Workshop - Scenario Based
Learning

BLOSSOMS Module Refinement Workshop

New Academia Workshop - Problem Based
Learning

SPPT 2014 Workshop (Module 1 - 4)

IDG Worskhop - Research Monitoring and
Publication

New Academia Workshop - Job Creation

ePPP Review Workshop

SPPT Course : Teaching with Technology

OBE Worskhop - Curriculum / SCL / Assessement /
Acreditation

MODULE

CMLT

CMLT

CMLT

ALT

ALT

CMLT

ALT

CMLT

CMLT

ALT

CMLT

CMLT

CMLT

CMLT

ALT

CMLT

ALT

ALT

CMLT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

CMLT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

CMLT

ALT

UTM Academic
Leadership
(UTMLead)

2014

CANDIDATES

LIST OF COURSES
Academic Staff
IT Manager 27

Assistant IT Officer

Teaching Award
Candicates are
encourage to
aftend

Task Force Head
and Committee
Members, NA
Researchers

Academic Staff
Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Faculty Academic
Administrators

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Academic Staff
Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Task Force Head
and Committee
Members, Faculty
Representative

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

Academic Staff

UTM Academic
Staff & CDIO
Practitioners

Academic Staff
Academic Staff

Academic Staff

New Academic
Staff

IDG Project Head
and Members

Academic Staff

Representative

From Eng and

Social Science
Faculties

Academic Staff

Faculty Academic
Staff

19 (JB) 19 (KL)

12-13

13-15

19-20

24-25

25

26

28-30

7 (JB)
9-10
10-13

16

16-17

21-22

23-24
(JB)

25-26

UTM Academic Leadership (UTMLead)
Block F54, Bangunan Pusat Siswazah
81310 UTM Johor Bahru

Johor Darul Takzim Malaysia

Tel : (607) 5537851 Fax:(607) 5537860
Emel : utmlead@utm.my
Web : ctl.utm.my

1 (JB)
7-8 3-4
5 (KL) 15 (JB)
10-11
21-22  18-19
(JB) (KL)
7-8
(JB)
21-22
(KL)
12-13
26-27
9-10
18-19 27-28 5-6
23-24
6-17
18-19
29-31
8-9

11-14

Decided by Faculty

ALT : ADVANCEMENT OF LEARNING & TEACHING, CMLT : CREATIVE MULTIMEDIA & LEARNING TECHNOLOGY

iInnovative @ entrepreneurial

® global



