## 2014

UTM Academic Leadership (UTMLead) Block F54, Bangunan Pusat Siswazah 81310 UTM Johor Bahru Johor Darul Takzim Malaysia

Tel:(607) 5537851 Fax:(607) 5537860 Emel:utmlead@utm.my Web:ctl.utm.my

## TRAINING COURSES @ UTMLead CENTRE FOR TEACHING & LEARNING (CTL)

_	COURSES	MODULE														
NO.			CANDIDATES	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	
LIST OF COURSES														NOV	DEC	
1.	Basic e-Learning@UTM	CMLT	Academic Staff		_	19 (KL)							1 (JB)			
2.	e-Learning@UTM Management	CMLT	IT Manager		27											
3.	e-Learning@UTM Help Desk	CMLT	Assistant IT Officer			3										
4.	Teaching Portfolio Workshop	ALT	Teaching Award Candicates are encourage to attend			12-13										
5.	New Academia Workshop - Implementation, Monitoring and Assessment	ALT	Task Force Head and Committee Members, NA Researchers			13-15										
6.	BLOSSOMS Module Development Workshop	CMLT	Academic Staff			19-20		7-8				3-4				
7.	New Academia Workshop - Thinking Skills	ALT	Academic Staff			24-25										
8.	Ipad for teaching and learning	CMLT	Academic Staff			25										
9.	Mobile Learning Content Apps Development	CMLT	Academic Staff			26										
10.	OBE Implementation Workshop - Review and Enhancement	ALT	Faculty Academic Administrators			28-30										
11.	Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning : Social Media & Blog	CMLT	Academic Staff				2									
12.	Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning: Survey/Voting & Collaboration	CMLT	Academic Staff				3									
13.	Advanced e-Learning@UTM	CMLT	Academic Staff				7 (JB)	5 (KL)					15 (JB)			
14.	MOOC Course Development Workshop	CMLT	Academic Staff				9-10					10-11				
15.	New Academia Workshop - HBS & Engineering Case Study Teaching	ALT	Academic Staff				10-13									
16.	Open Source Software for Teaching and Learning	CMLT	Academic Staff				16									
17.	New Academia Workshop - Learning Spaces	ALT	Task Force Head and Committee Members, Faculty Representative				16-17									
18.	New Academia Workshop - Service Learning	ALT	Academic Staff				21-22									
19.	Open Courseware (OCW) Content Development Workshop	CMLT	Academic Staff				23-24 (JB)	21-22 (JB)	18-19 (KL)							
20.	OBE Workshop - Curriculum Development	ALT	Academic Staff				25-26	(02)	(112)							
21.	OBE Workshop - SCL and Assessment	ALT	Academic Staff					7-8 (JB) 21-22 (KL)								
22.	OBE Workshop - Peer Instruction	ALT	Academic Staff					12-13								
23.	New Academia Workshop - CDIO Implementation	ALT	UTM Academic Staff & CDIO Practitioners					26-27								
24.	New Academia Workshop - Scenario Based Learning	ALT	Academic Staff						9-10							
25.	BLOSSOMS Module Refinement Workshop	CMLT	Academic Staff						18-19		27-28			5-6		
26.	New Academia Workshop - Problem Based Learning	ALT	Academic Staff						23-24							
27.	SPPT 2014 Workshop (Module 1 - 4)	ALT	New Academic Staff							6-17						
28.	IDG Worskhop - Research Monitoring and Publication	ALT	IDG Project Head and Members								18-19					
29.	New Academia Workshop - Job Creation	ALT	Academic Staff									29-31				
30.	ePPP Review Workshop	ALT	Representative From Eng and Social Science Faculties										8-9			
31.	SPPT Course : Teaching with Technology	CMLT	Academic Staff										11-14			
32.	OBE Worskhop - Curriculum / SCL / Assessement / Acreditation	ALT	Faculty Academic Staff					D	ecided I	by Facul	lty					

ALT : ADVANCEMENT OF LEARNING & TEACHING, CMLT : CREATIVE MULTIMEDIA & LEARNING TECHNOLOGY